

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on B/c B/c					
N/W:- NH 28 To Farpana					
Madin Pringsy Path Se					
Bhatiya Village					
Agency:- M/S Overseas Trade Well					
Agreement NO:- 14 SBT/2023-24					
Date of commencement:- 12/2/24					
Actual Date of completion:- 11/9/24					
Date of entry:- 5/6/24					
① Construction of C.S.B					
By Registrar A. S. G. S.					
	51	5.10	4.05	0.20	4.05 m ³
		5.20	3.75	0.10	1.95 m ³
					6.00 m ³
② Provision of Laying System					
Company W.B.M.					
		5.10	3.75	0.075	1.406 m ³
		5.10	3.75	0.075	1.406 m ³
					2.812 m ³
④ Construction of Concrete					
Per mso. do do					
		3.00	3.75	0.10	3.10 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Prop. chhy by Bow - do		17	1	5	1 NO
(21) Prop. fixing masonry Bow - do			17	5	2 5 NO
(22) Prop. Buck masonry do - do					
	2	2.40	0.4	0.6	0.96 m ²
(23) Plastering with chhy do - do					
	4	2.40	0.6		4.8
	2	2.40	0.4		1.6
	4	0.4	0.6		0.96
	4	2.40	1.50		12.0
	2	2.5	1.5		22.50
					41.86 m ²
(11) 11/2/24 28					
8/2 11/2/24 AE					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Locating Benchmarks					
Pillar - do - do				1811	
0.510 km (est m BP-4)					
@ \$5320.71/km					\$ 2714.00
(2) Prov. Reference pillar					
- do - do				10812	
0.510 km (est m BP-4)					
@ \$2496.05/km					\$ 1273.00
(3) clearing & grubbing					
Road land - do - do					
0.200 Hect (est m BP-4)					
@ \$75573.34/Hect					\$ 15417.00
(4) cost ⁿ of embankment					
- do - do				2812	
218.25 m ³ (est m BP-5)					
@ \$259.62/m ³					\$ 56662.00
(5) cost ⁿ of embankment					
- do - do				2081	
218.25 m ³ (est m BP-5)					
@ \$176.16/m ³					\$ 38447.00
(6) House excavation					
Base cutting - do - do				1081	
51.25 m ³ (est m BP-12)					
@ \$103.96/m ³					\$ 5328.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Prop. Cable duct					
- do - 181L					
0.150m ² CEMBP-14)					
@ Rs 981.93/m - B					14739.00
(26) Prop. erecty. brn					
Board - do - 12					
1 No CEMBP-12)					
@ Rs 14735.85/m - B					14766.00
(27) Property Pity Logo					
Board - do - 18					
SNB CEMBP-10)					
@ Rs 12363.96/m - B					61820.00
(28) Prop. Brick Work					
- do - 181L					
0.96m ² CEMBP-12)					
@ Rs 7807.23/m ² - B					7495.00
(29) Plastering with cen					
on Bricks Repet. - 1					
41.86m ² CEMBP-12)					
@ Rs 273.71/m ² - B					11458.00
					6437873.00
Add 6.5718% - B					788377.00
Add C.C. - B					43799.00
Add S.F. - B					62125.00
					5274174.00
Less as agtmt @ 0.10% B/L - B					5274.00
					5268900.00
Less previous paid amt - B					4124084.00
					Net amt Rs 1144816.00

Continuation

(U) 11/5/24
20
11/5/24
NE